
Figure B

NUMBER OF GUIDELINE OFFENDERS IN SELECTED OFFENSE TYPES1

Fiscal Years 2003 - 2007

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Drugs Fraud Immigration Larceny Firearms All Other Offenses

N
um

be
r 

of
 C

as
es

 (T
ho

us
an

ds
)

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

1Drug offenses in this bar chart include: trafficking, use of a communication facility, and simple possession.  Descriptions of variables used in this figure are provided in Appendix A.

SOURCE: U.S. Sentencing Commission, 2003 - 2007 Datafiles, USSCFY03 - USSCFY07.                     


